
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 4.TUR 34 4.TUR 18 10:00 2 10.05.2017

B1 4.TUR 33 4.TUR 17 10:00 3 10.05.2017

C1 4.TUR 32 4.TUR 16 10:00 5 10.05.2017

D1 4.TUR 31 4.TUR 15 10:00 6 10.05.2017

E1 4.TUR 30 4.TUR 14 10:00 7 10.05.2017

F1 4.TUR 29 4.TUR 13 10:00 10 10.05.2017

G1 4.TUR 28 4.TUR 12 10:00 11 10.05.2017

H1 4.TUR 27 4.TUR 11 10:00 12 10.05.2017

I1 4.TUR 26 4.TUR 10 10:00 14 10.05.2017

J1 4.TUR 25 4.TUR 9 12:00 3 10.05.2017

K1 4.TUR 24 4.TUR 8 12:00 4 10.05.2017

L1 4.TUR 23 4.TUR 7 12:00 5 10.05.2017

M1 4.TUR 22 4.TUR 6 12:00 6 10.05.2017

N1 4.TUR 21 4.TUR 5 12:00 7 10.05.2017

O1 4.TUR 20 4.TUR 4 12:00 11 10.05.2017

P1 4.TUR 19 4.TUR 3 12:00 12 10.05.2017

Q1 EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 4.TUR 2 12:00 13 10.05.2017

R1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 4.TUR 1 12:00 14 10.05.2017

A1 TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 10.05.2017

B1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 10.05.2017

C1 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 10.05.2017

D1 SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 10.05.2017

E1 ÖMER KARAKURT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 10.05.2017

F1 BİROL UYMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 10.05.2017

G1 HAKAN İNCEKARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 10.05.2017

H1 SERDAL BAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 10.05.2017

5. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



I1 MESUT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 10.05.2017

J1 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 3 10.05.2017

K1 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 4 10.05.2017

L1 İSMAİL YAŞIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 5 10.05.2017

M1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 6 10.05.2017

N1 SARP KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 7 10.05.2017

O1 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 11 10.05.2017

P1 SALİH TEKKELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 12 10.05.2017

Q1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 13 10.05.2017

R1 MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 14 10.05.2017

A1 TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 3 10.05.2017

B1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 4 10.05.2017

C1 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 5 10.05.2017

D1 SONER TAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 6 10.05.2017

E1 ÖMER KARAKURT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 7 10.05.2017

F1 BİROL UYMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 11 10.05.2017

G1 HAKAN İNCEKARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 12 10.05.2017

H1 SERDAL BAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 13 10.05.2017

I1 MESUT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 14 10.05.2017

J1 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 10.05.2017

K1 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 10.05.2017

L1 İSMAİL YAŞIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 10.05.2017

M1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 10.05.2017

N1 SARP KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 10.05.2017

O1 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 10.05.2017

P1 SALİH TEKKELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 10.05.2017

Q1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 10.05.2017

R1 MUAMMER RAHMET 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 10.05.2017


